Maximize speed with
sharp peaks
More peaks in less time
Faster throughput with
rugged design
Faster HPLC
on ANY System
sigma-aldrich.com/express                        TECHNICAL SERVICE: 800-359-3041 (US & Canada only) / 814-359-3041

Trademarks
Ascentis – Sigma-Aldrich Co. LLC; Fused-Core – Advanced Materials Technology Inc.
Ordering Information
 I.D.             Length C18 C8 Peptide ES-C18 RP-Amide Phenyl-Hexyl ES-Cyano F5 HILIC OH5
Ascentis Express Columns
 2.1 mm 2 cm 53799-U 53795-U — 53797-U 53798-U 53494-U 53592-U — 53779-U
 2.1 mm 3 cm 53802-U 53839-U 53299-U 53910-U 53332-U 53468-U 53566-U 53933-U 53748-U
 2.1 mm 5 cm 53822-U 53831-U 53301-U 53911-U 53334-U 53470-U 53567-U 53934-U 53749-U
 2.1 mm 7.5 cm 53804-U 53843-U 53304-U 53912-U 53335-U 53472-U 53568-U 53938-U 53755-U
 2.1 mm 10 cm 53823-U 53832-U 53306-U 53913-U 53336-U 53473-U 53569-U 53939-U 53757-U
 2.1 mm 15 cm 53825-U 53834-U 53307-U 53914-U 53338-U 53475-U 53571-U 53946-U 53764-U
 3.0 mm 3 cm 53805-U 53844-U 53308-U 53915-U 53341-U 53476-U 53574-U 53964-U 53766-U
 3.0 mm 5 cm 53811-U 53848-U 53311-U 53916-U 53342-U 53478-U 53576-U 53967-U 53767-U
 3.0 mm 7.5 cm 53812-U 53849-U 53312-U 53917-U 53343-U 53479-U 53577-U 53969-U 53768-U
 3.0 mm 10 cm 53814-U 53852-U 53313-U 53918-U 53345-U 53481-U 53578-U 53970-U 53769-U
 3.0 mm 15 cm 53816-U 53853-U 53314-U 53919-U 53346-U 53483-U 53579-U 53972-U 53771-U
 4.6 mm 3 cm 53818-U 53857-U 53316-U 53921-U 53347-U 53484-U 53581-U 53974-U 53772-U
 4.6 mm 5 cm 53826-U 53836-U 53318-U 53922-U 53348-U 53486-U 53583-U 53975-U 53774-U
 4.6 mm 7.5 cm 53819-U 53858-U 53323-U 53923-U 53351-U 53489-U 53584-U 53977-U 53775-U
 4.6 mm 10 cm 53827-U 53837-U 53324-U 53929-U 53352-U 53491-U 53590-U 53979-U 53776-U
 4.6 mm 15 cm 53829-U 53838-U 53328-U 53931-U 53353-U 53492-U 53591-U 53981-U 53778-U
Ascentis Express Guard Cartridges, Pk of 3
 2.1 mm           —  53501-U 53509-U 53536-U 53514-U 53524-U 53495-U 53594-U 53520-U 53780-U
 3.0 mm           — 53504-U 53511-U 53537-U 53516-U 53526-U 53496-U 53597-U 53521-U 53781-U
 4.6 mm           — 53508-U 53512-U 53542-U 53519-U 53531-U 53497-U 53599-U 53523-U 53782-U